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Pro Men

Final
FINAL

Ragnar
Hans
Surprise
Trevor
Leopold
Valter
Mike
Valerio
Veikko
Michael
Chester
Franz
Jarkko
Vilém
Jiri
Ken
Mark
Bennie
Coen
Jouko
Antti
Robert
Rory
Markus
Nicolo
David
Ruurd
Jarek
Frank

RESULTS

Pau GER
Stlitzinger GER
Mdluli RSA
Kirsten RSA
Deinhofer AUT
Pizzoglio ITA
Jones GBR
Pizzoglio ITA
Keranen FIN
Cocks NZL
Makutu RSA
Schwarzmaier  AUT
Turunen FIN
Jansa CZE
Dunovsky CZE
Karlsson SWE

Bell GBR

Kruger RSA

Vermaak RSA

Korhonen FIN

Seppala FIN

Rolle GER

Saltman GBR

Hochleuthner  Aurt

Polidori ITA

Gatward-Fergusor NzL

van Wijhe NED

Dudkiewicz POL

GER

Hartmann

SEEDED:
TIME
02:09.9
02:12.6
02:34.7
03:10.0
01:29.8
01:49.2
01:35.3
01:39.4
01:25.4
01:27.8
01:30.7
01:33.3
01:47.0
01:58.6
02:04.8
02:06.0
02:16.1
02:26.8
02:56.7
01:26.5
01:33.9
01:37.3
01:36.3
01:41.5
01:47.1
01:47.3
02:02.0
02:09.7
01:32.7
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02:09.92
02:12.61
02:34.75
03:09.95
04:29.78
04:49.22
07:35.33
07:39.38
10:25.41
10:27.77
10:30.66
10:33.31
10:47.00
10:58.56
11:04.80
11:06.05
11:16.06
11:26.77
11:56.74
13:26.52
13:33.89
13:37.27
16:36.31
16:41.52
16:47.12
16:47.27
17:02.05
20:09.69
22:32.73






